DIREZIONE GENERALE
AREA SERVIZI

AREA RISORSE
LEGALE

SEGRETERIA GENERALE E COMUNICAZIONE

FINANZA
AUDIT E CONTROLLO
Totale complessivo

FERIE E PERMESSI

43,50
268,96
349,55
206,39

66,75

96,62

39,10

1.070,87

AREA

DIREZIONE GENERALE
AREA SERVIZI

AREA RISORSE

LEGALE

SEGRETERIA GENERALE E
COMUNICAZIONE
FINANZA

AUDIT E CONTROLLO
Totale complessivo

MALATTIA IN ORE

6,00
87,00
97,50
66,00

6,00

105,50

368,00

TOTALE ORE
ASSENZA
49,50
460,41
217,78
301,28

96,63

208,12
39,10
1.372,82

MALATTIA BAMBINO

30,00
84,00

6,00
21,00

141,00

ORE TEORICHE
IV TRIMESTRE
442,30
3.114,80
3.376,40
1.769,20

1.326,90

884,60
442,30
11.356,50

MATERNITA'
E
ALLATTAMENTO
8,00
340,20
8,67

356,87

% ASSENZA

11,19%
14,78%
6,45%
17,03%

7,28%

23,53%
8,84%
12,09%

LEGGE 104

63,37

% PRESENZA

88,81%
85,22%
93,55%
82,97%

92,72%

76,47%
91,16%
87,91%

PERMESSO
SANITARIO

19,08
26,93
22,88
11,55

6,00

86,45

DONAZIONE SANGUE +
INFORTUNIO LAVORO

ASPETTATIVA IN
ORE

TOTALE ORE
ASSENZA

49,50
460,41
217,78
301,28

96,63
208,12

39,10

1.372,82

ORE TEORICHE

442,30
3.114,80
3.376,40
1.769,20
1.326,90

884,60

442,30

11.356,50



